
24 October 2018 
 

IndigoVision Group plc 
 

(“IndigoVision”, the “Company” or the “Group”) 
 

Result of General Meeting 
  

On 5 October 2018, IndigoVision Group plc announced that it had posted a circular incorporating a 
notice of general meeting (the “General Meeting”), in order to seek shareholder approval for a new Long 
Term Incentive Plan. The Company is pleased to confirm that at the General Meeting, held earlier today, 
all resolutions were duly passed.  
 
The resolution proposed as an ordinary resolution at the General Meeting was passed on a show of 
hands. The results of the proxy votes lodged in advance of the General Meeting were as follows: 
 

FOR 
No. of votes 
% of votes 

DISCRETIONARY 
No. of votes 
% of votes 

AGAINST 
No. of votes 
% of votes 

TOTAL VOTES 
No. of votes 

 

WITHHELD 
No. of votes 

 

3,461,423 
90.50% 

12,271 
0.32% 

351,184 
9.18% 

3,824,878 
 

 
1,653 

 
 
 

 
Enquiries to: 

 
IndigoVision Group plc Pedro Simoes (CEO)  +44 (0) 131 475 7200 
 Chris Lea (CFO)  
 
N+1 Singer, Nominated Advisor 
 

 
Sandy Fraser 

 
+44 (0) 20 7496 3176 

Charlotte Street Partners, Media 
Enquiries 
 

Malcolm Robertson 
Martha Walsh  

+44 (0) 7788 567680 
+44 (0) 7876 245962  

 


