**FOR** 

**DISCRETIONARY** 

## IndigoVision Group plc

("IndigoVision", the "Company" or the "Group")

## **Result of General Meeting**

On 5 October 2018, IndigoVision Group plc announced that it had posted a circular incorporating a notice of general meeting (the "General Meeting"), in order to seek shareholder approval for a new Long Term Incentive Plan. The Company is pleased to confirm that at the General Meeting, held earlier today, all resolutions were duly passed.

The resolution proposed as an ordinary resolution at the General Meeting was passed on a show of hands. The results of the proxy votes lodged in advance of the General Meeting were as follows:

**AGAINST** 

**TOTAL VOTES** 

**WITHHELD** 

No. of votes % of votes	No. of votes % of votes	No. of votes % of votes	No. of votes	No. of votes
3,461,423 90.50%	12,271 0.32%	351,184 9.18%	3,824,878	1,653
Enquiries to:				
IndigoVision Group plc		Pedro Simoes (CEO) Chris Lea (CFO)	+44 (0) 131 475 7200	
N+1 Singer, Nominated Advisor		Sandy Fraser	+44 (0) 20 7496 3176	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Malcolm Robertson Martha Walsh	+44 (0) 7788 567680 +44 (0) 7876 245962	